WELL PLUGGING RECORD

x

Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to:	39- <i>0</i> 0133-	00-00	ELL PL	UGGING RI	ECORD			
Conservation Division State Corporation Commission 211 No. Broadway			,		_			
Wichita, Kansas						(E)(W)		
NORTH	Location as "N	E/CNW&SW&**	or tootage to	rom lines	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE			
	Lease Owner	Lease Owner Empire Drilling Company Lease Name Kelley Well No. 1						
	Office Address	650 Fourt	Nation	al Bank Bui	lding, Wich	ita 2, Kansas		
	à					Hole		
	Date well com	pleted	Bulletin Market Control of Contro	April	25, 1961	19		
	Application for	plugging filed_	words the every little over their six or the many may recover	April	25, 1961	<u></u>		
	Application for	Application for plugging approved April 25, 1961 19						
	Plugging comm	nenced		April	25, 1961	.19		
	Plugging completed April 25, 1961 19 Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry Hole							
	Reason for aba	ndonment of we	ell or produci	ng formation	DI	y noie		
	76 a made ain a	and in about		ast production		19		
				••		re plugging was com-		
Locate well correctly on above						te plugging was com-		
Name of Conservation Agent who super	rvised plugging of th	is well	A. D	. Fabricius	e en	to annual and the first consistent to the first state of the first of		
Producing formation	1	Depth to top	Botto	om	Total Depth of	Well 3580 Feet		
Show depth and thickness of all water,	oil and gas formation	ns.			~			
OUT CAS OR WATER RECORDS	c					HCING PECOPO		
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS	3					ASING RECORD		
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OUT		
	Shale	0	650	8 5/8"	136*	-0-		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
The state of the s						Children in the Mandage count of the International Control of Control		
	Plugsset :	at 135* wi	th 20 sa	cks cement. cks cement. cks cement.				
	and a second to the construction of the constr	The second secon	name Transactive Statement on the Market Statement Assessment Assessment or the					
		er and service as an interior assumption of the Arthur any page 7797 Pro-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
		Adain from the second second property and completely the second and property of a second	No. b. of a street of the stre					
		(1) for any minimum to the property of the first transport of the fi						
				BELLE OCTO	and the state of the state of	h-(
				Seedel Caraly	Constitution, Constitution	SSIOR		
				02	0-02-196			
				Reid	HE HAT			
				CONSER	VATION BIVIS	IF W.L.		
		**************************************		- Wic	hita, Kansas	E AND A		
approximation of the property of the contract		A STATE OF THE STA			-11 -15 -15 -15 -15 -15 -15 -15 -15 -15			
				(Control of the Control of the Contr				
	(If additions	al description is nec		•		art ann an Amhainn ag mar ag a tha deilthio de a duid air ài nn a a 11 Ann ann an Ann an Air ag 20 Ann an Air ag		
Name of Plugging Contractor	(×0. 77-			ing Company				
Address	650 Four	rtn Nation	al Bank	Building, W	ichita, Kai	1525		
						, a		
STATE OF KANSAS		UNTY OF	SEDGW	ICK	_, SS.			
Dan J. R	**************************************		(AND WARM)	KANKKXX (owi	er or operator)	of the above-described		
well, being first duly sworn on oath, s		nowledge of the	facts, stater	yents, and matte	herein contain	ed and the log of the		
above-described well as filed and that	the same are true a	nd correct. So	help me 56	d.		<u></u>		
		(Signature)	Van	_ > _	- fee	el		
				Enco		44 72		
		_6	20-4th N	at'I. Bank	Bldg., Wicl	nita, Kansas		
Subscribed and Sworn to befor	e me this 1s	tday of		May (51		
				•	21 11			
	0		ucille H	rille	M. M. a	Notary Public.		
My commission expires Octob	per 21, 1962	L	marie D	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		a well.		

COMPANY:

Empire Drilling Company

15-039-00133-00-00

CONTRACTOR:

Empire Drilling Company

FARM:

Kelley # 1

LOCATION:

C SW SW Sec. 21-1S-26W, Decatur County, Kansas

COMMENCED: COMPLETED: April 13, 1961 April 25, 1961 ELEVATION: 2506 KB

GONSERVATION DIVISION

POTENTIAL:

D & A

," -	O to	650 Shale	
	650 to	1000 Shale-Sand	
	1000 to	1070 Sand	,
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	man balance and the second	

650	to	1000	Shale-Sand
1000	to	1070	Sand
1070	to	1450	Sand-Shale
1450	to	1953	Shale-Shells
1953	to	1981	Anhydrite
1981	to	2360	Shale-Shells
2360	to	2390	Shale-Lime
2390	to	2610	Shale-Shells
2610	to	2890	Shale-Lime
2890	to	2940	Lime
2940	to	3300	Lime-Shale
3300	to	3325	Lime-Chert
3325	to	3435	Lime-Shale
3435	to	3465	Lime
3465	to	3525	Lime-Shale
3525	to	3580	Lime
3580		A STORY	Rotary Total Depth
	a wiffed as the street	a to be for an and and	

SET:

136* 8 5/8" casing with 100 sacks cement.

ELECTRIC LOG TOPS:

*	Brand of Ma	바이를 하시는	Section 18 4	The state of the	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	· - " , 1	. '
Heebner		· 11 (7).	323	38	****	732	ri er
Toronto		40	327	74	1889	768	1
Lansing			* 328	32	A Maria	776	; n
Base Kar	ısas Ci	ty	348	33		977	er. Gr
Granite		100	35	70	Anne (1064	ļ.,
Granite		19	357	78	esino .	1072	
Schlumbe	erger T	D	358	33			

CERTIFICATION

I, Dan J. Kornfeld, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of the log on the Kelley # 1, C SW SW of Section 21-15-26W, Decatur County, Kansas, as reflected by the files of Empire Drilling Company.

Dan J. Kornfeld

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, within and for Sedgwick County, Kansas, this 1st day of May, 1961.

Lucille H. Harr, Notary Public

My commission expires Oct. 21, 1962.